Model Specifications
Model Watt (W) Lumens
(LM) Voltage (V) CCTselect Replaces
LLHB2110 110W 15,000LM
120-277V
 3500K
4000K
5000K
400W MH
LLHB2130 130W 16,640LM 400W MH
LLHB2160 160W 21,120LM 800W MH
LLHB4255 255W 33,150LM 1300W MH
LLHB4300 300W 36,600LM 1500W MH
LLHB4400 400W 48,800LM 2000W MH
Physical Features
1. Suspension S-hook cables (included)
2. Steel housing, suitable for pendant and surface mount
3. Threaded conduit holes for easier end-to-end wiring
4. Optional EM driver for up to 90min w/out line-in power
5. Optional PIR/microwave/NLC-sensors (see blueⒶRCH)
6. CCTselect dip-switch for versatile in-field installation
Certifications
Applications
Warehouse Gym Industrial Retail
Product Warranty *
7-Year 75,000 Hrs
* Standard warranty. Extended warranty available.
Ordering Guide
Model Series Length (FT) Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage (V) Motion Sensor EM Driver
LLHB
(LED Linear High-
Bay)
2 | 2FT 110 | 110W
130 | 130W
160 | 160W
-xx | CCTselect:
3500K
4000K
5000K
-U2 | 120-277V Blank |
-I1 |
-SR1 |
-SBR1 |
None
PIR
Microwave
BTLE
Blank |
-EM30 |
None
30W
4 | 4FT 255 | 255W
300 | 300W
400 | 400W
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LLHB4255-xx-U2-SR1-EM30
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Length Watt CCT Voltage Sensor EM
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LLHB | Apollo
Quicksheet
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
Project Details
Project Name:
Fixture Schedule:
Project Number:
Notes:110W — 400W